
PARTS PRICE LIST
NO. 118

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2018

Form No. PPL-117/January 1, 2017    ©2017 by Bobrick Washroom Equipment, Inc.    Printed in U.S.A.

Part Number Part NamePart NamePart Number

PARTS PRICE LIST INFORMATION

1.	 All Part Numbers are listed in numerical order starting with the first digit on the left. Parts for Toilet Partitions, 
1000000 Series numbers, start on Page 3.

100-785	 Baby Changing Station Hardware	  
100-841	 Restroom Door Decal	  
101-847	 Gas Spring -Vertical Polyethylene	   
101-889	 Strap -Vertical Changing Station	
1068-KIT	 Kit, KB110 Baby Changing Station	
1071-KIT	 Kit, KB200 Baby Changing Station	
124-62	 Cable Tie, Series D	
150-4	 Soap Container -Charcoal	  
151-4	 Liquid Valve, Beige	
155-7	 Soap Container, 24 oz	
170-7	 Soap Container, 34 oz	
201-17	 Key	  
2111-21	 Washer	  
2112-34	 Window & O-Ring, before June 1997	
2112-38	 Window & O-Ring, after June 1997	  
234-44	 Lock & Key for Coin Box	
234-49	 Coin Box	
234-51	 Lock & Key	  
234-59	 Coin Plate -Tampon 25 Cents	
24-17	 BobKey	
253-2	 Spindle	
254-36	 Waste Receptacle	
2621-8	 Knob Latch	
263-39	 Lock & Key	
268-14	 Heavy Vinyl Liner	
268-51	 Hook Assembly Replacement Kit	
273-103	 Spindle, after December 1973	
2746-3	 Spindle	
2746-9	 Lock & Key Kit	
275-14	 Vinyl Liner	  
279-14	 Heavy Vinyl Liner	
2800-101	 Lock & Key -Upper, CAT 118	
2800-104	 Lock & Key -Lower, CAT 118	
2800-28	 Lock & Key -Upper	
2800-48	 Lock -Lower	
2802 x 2-22	 Lock & Key -Lower	
282-114	 Handle w/Setscrew Replacement Kit	
283-504	 Roller	  
288-122	 Lock & Key	
288-42	 Lock & Key, Contura	
2890-41	 Replacement Key for B-2890	
2892-36	 Lock & Key	
301-19	 Lock & Key	
305-19	 Lock & Key	  
306-35	 Window Kit	  
306-476	 Valve Kit, after July 1994	  
310-19	 Collar Nut	  
314370-22	 Knob Latch 	
330-41	 Lock & Key	

330-43	 CAT 74 Door Key	
344-20	 Lock & Key	  
3500-100	 Lock & Key Upper	  
3500-151	 Napkin Magazine Kit	  
3500-152	 Tampon Magazine Kit	   
3500-156	 Coin Plate Kit 25 Cents	
3500-37	 Dummy box	
3500-38	 Napkin Weight	  
3500-48	 Tampon Weight	  
3500-58	 Lock & Key	  
3500-86	 Coin Box w/Lock & Key	  
3500-94	 Lock	
3500-99	 Lock & Key	  
3500 x 2-177	 Coin Plate Kit 50 Cents	
3502 x 2-22	 Lock & Key -Formerly 344-22	  
35139-53	 Skirt Kit	
35139-78	 Waste Receptacle Replacement Kit	
3533-44	 International Label	
352-100	 Lock & Key -Formerly 352-10	
352-110N	 Coinplate -Napkin 25 Cents	
352-110T	 Coinplate -Tampon 25 Cents	
352-111	 Lock & Key for Coin Box	
352-112	 Key for Coin Box	  
352-113	 Napkin Weight	
352-122	 Cat 118 Key	
352-15	 Tampon Rotor	
352-50	 Lock & Key	
353-25	 Lock & Key	
35639-53	 Skirt Kit	
35639-73	 Door Replacement Kit	
35639-83	 Waste Receptacle Replacement Kit	
35649-53	 Skirt Kit	
35649-73	 Door Replacement Kit	
357-48	 Waste Receptacle	
3588-33	 Paper Holder Assembly	
3588-53	 Skirt Kit	
3588-73	 Door Replacement Kit	
359039-53	 Skirt Kit	
359039-73	 Door Replacement Kit	
360-48	 Lock & Key	
3563-44	 International Label	
368-16	 Vinyl Liner	  
369-112	 Waste Receptacle	
3699-57	 Skirt Replacement Kit	
3706-161	 Classic Coin Convert Kit 25 Cent	
3706-162	 Coin Conversion Kit 50 Cent	  
3706-175	 Door Lock & Key CAT-118	  
3706-191	 Tampon Bezel Assembly 25 Cent	  
3706-192	 Napkin Bezel Assembly 25 Cent	  
3706-193	 Tampon Bezel Assembly 50 Cent	  
3706-194	 Napkin Bezel Assembly 50 Cent	  

		  REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR
		  WASHROOM ACCESSORIES



2

Part Number Part Name Part Number Part Name

370634-17	 Skirt Replacement Kit, Semi-Recessed	  
370639-18	 16" Skirt Replacement Kit, Surface-Mounted	  
3725-23	 Ceramic Replacement Kit	
3725-53	 Door Replacement Kit	
3803-20	 Waste Receptacle	  
3588-53	 Dryer Assembly 230V	
38032-57	 Skirt Replacement Kit	  
3803-5	 Lock & Key	  
38074-15	 Waste Receptacle	  
383257	 Lock & Key	  
388-42	 Lock, Key & Nut	   
39003-21	 Lock & Key	   
39003-31	 Waste Receptacle	   
3942-57	 2" Skirt -Formerly 3942-9	  
3944-41	 Lock & Key	   
3944-55	 Door Replacement for B-3944	  
3949-57	 Skirt	  
39603-15	 Lock & Key	  
3961-52	 Roll Towel Module Replacement Kit	   
3974-152	 Roll Towel Module Replacement Kit	  
3974-57	 AC Adapter Kit for 3974/2974/824/828	  
3974-63	 Set of Replacement Left/Right Towel Support	  
4063-83	 Window Replacement Kit	  
4112-19	 Collar Nut	  
4112-34	 Window Replacement Kit	  
42-5	 Lid 	  
4262-36	 Lock & Key	  
4288-9	 Spindle	  
43500-24	 Lock & Key	  
4353-35	 Waste Receptacle, Rework	  
4354-31	 Hardware Packet	  
4354-36	 Waste Receptacle	  
4369-20	 Lock & Key	  
43699-19	 Skirt Replacement Kit	  
43944-20	 Lock & Key	  
43944-91	 Door Assembly Replacement Kit	  
43949-19	 Skirt Replacement Kit	  
4706-161	 Contura Coin Convert Kit 25 Cent	  
4706-162	 Contura Coin Convert Kit 50 Cent	  
4706-175	 Door Lock & Key CAT-118	  
4706-191	 Tampon  Bezel Assembly 25 Cent	  
4706-192	 Napkin Bezel Assembly 25 Cent	  
4706-193	 Tampon  Bezel Assembly 50 Cent	
4706-194	 Napkin Bezel Assembly 60 Cent	  
47064-17	 Skirt Replacement Kit, Semi-Recessed	   
47069-18	 Contura Skirt, Surface-Mounted Kit	  
5050-45	 Lid Replacement Kit	  
517-225	 Seat, Padded, Right Hand	  
518-225	 Seat, Padded, Left Hand	
52860-21	 Lock & Key	  
5288-7	 Spindle	  
576-181	 Lock Washer -Bench	  
6777-17	 Wall Plate, after June 1985	  
6777-9	 Setscrew, after June 1985	  
700-121	 Motor Brush Kit	
700-156	 Cover Mounting Screws - Set of 2	
700-325	 Triac	  
700-360	 Control, Autopilot 115V	   
700-361	 Control, Autopilot 208/240V	   
700-55	 Allen Wrench	
701-138	 Sensor Board, Touch Button	  
712-360	 Control 115V	
712-361	 Control 230V	  
7120-150 115V	Cover TrimDry, White	
7125-150	 Cover InstaDry Stainless	
7125-25	 Controller InstaDry	  

7125-30	 Controller Loom InstaDry	  
7128-150 115V	Cover TrimDry, Stainless Steel	
718-360	 Control	
7180-150 115V	Cover TerraDry, White	
7188-150 115V	Cover TerraDry, Chrome	
72860-43	 Plastic Key	  
731-360	 Timer, Touch Button 115V	  
731-361	 Timer, Touch Button 208/240V	  
740-110 115V	 115V Power Module	   
740-110 230V	 230V Power Module	   
740-150	 Eclipse Dryer Cover, White	   
748-150	 Eclipse Dryer Cover, Chrome	  
750-150 115V	 Cover Assembly, White	   
750-150 230V	 Cover Assembly, White	
750-360	 Control, Autopilot 115V	   
750-361	 Control, Autopilot 208/240V	   
770-150 115V	 Cover DuraDry, White	
778-150 115V	 Cover DuraDry, Chrome	
770-360	 Control	
822-110	 Supply Tube	  
822-25	 BobKey - Spindle	  
822-45	 Container with Cap	  
822-81	 Mounting Nut, Series F	  
822-94	 Bottle Cap	  
822-95	 Bottle	  
822-402	 Universal Basin Mounting Group	  
822-619	 Soap Pump	  
8221-45	 Bottle, 20 oz. & Cap	  
8221-95	 Soap Container	  
8221-402	 Universal Basin Mounting Group	
8221-619	 Soap Pump	  
82216-619	 Soap Pump	   
8226-619	 Soap Pump	  
8231-32	 Foam Dispenser Assembly Kit	  
8231-34	 Basin Mounting Kit	
8231-35	 Bottle & Cap Kit	
82316-32	 Foam Dispenser Assembly Kit	
823-32	 Foam Dispenser Assembly Kit	
823-35	 Bottle & Cap Kit	  
8236-32	 Foam Dispenser Assembly Kit	
824-210 	 Nozzle Tip Replacement Kit Liquid	  
824-241	 D Size Battery Pack (Batteries not included)	  
824-343	 Installation Hardware Packet	  
824-425	 Top Housing Liquid Kit	
824-425	 Bottom Housing Liquid Kit	  
828-210 	 Nozzle Tip Replacement Kit Liquid	  
828-343	 Installation Hardware Packet	

 



3

Part NamePart Number Part Name Part Number

1040-35	 Keeper I/S	
1040-36	 Keeper O/S	
1040-39	 Keeper, Perp.	
1040-42	 Latch Assembly	  
1000050	 10-32 x 3/8" Phill Round Head	  
1000070	 Stainless Steel Post to Ceiling	  
1000132	 10-32 x 1-1/2" Phill Round Head	  
1000133	 Acorn Nut - 10-32	  
1000134	 10-32 x 1-3/4" Phill Round Head	  
1000136	 10-32 x 1-1/4 Phill Round Head	  
1000244	 Anchor Packet Wood Floor	  
1000282	 Panel In-Line w/Stile Bracket 3/4"	
1000312	 Pull Handle Packet	  
1000345	 Headrail 120", 1082 - Series, Raw	  
1000351	 L-Bracket-Panel to Stile 	
1000353	 F-Bracket-Panel to Wall 1"	  
1000356	 U-Bracket-Panel to Stile 1"	   
1000357	 Bracket-Wall Hung Urinal Screen  1"	   
1000375	 Curtain Track	   
1000418	 Label-Handicapped Symbol	   
1000744	 Left Hand Bench Support	   
1000745	 Right Hand Bench Support	  
1000762	 End Cap for Headrail 1"	   
1000803	 Ceiling Anchor Packet 4" Stile	   
1000814	 Washer	
1000821	 Headrail, 120"-1042 Series, Raw	   
1000833	 Curtain Hook	   
1000835	 Curtain Packet	  
1000862	 Track Packet	
1000869	 Robe Hook	  
1000900	 Allen Wrench 5/64" for Latch	  
1000927	 Headrail Bracket	  
1000930	 Hex Nut	  
1000972	 U-Bracket, Panel-to-Stile 1/2"	   
1000974	 Y-Bracket	
1000975	 F-Bracket, Panel-to-Wall 1/2"	  
1000978	 End Cap for Headrail 3/4"	   
1001308	 Plain Washer	  
1001365	 Stainless Steel U-Wall Channel 			 
	 -Continuous 1" Material	  
1001368	 Stainless Steel U-Wall Channel			 
	 -Continuous 1/2" Material	  
1001371	 Stainless Steel Angle Bracket -Continuous	   
1001375	 Stainless Steel Strip Bracket -Continuous	  
1001492	 Latch Packet, .67/.65, I/S	  
1001514	 Support Bracket	  
1001673	 Keeper I/S Wall-Mounted, 1040	  
1001675	 Keeper I/S Wall-Mounted, 1080, 3/4"	  
1002038	 I/S Door Hardware, Zamak, 1540	  
1002039	 O/S Door Hardware, Zamak, 1540	   
1002140	 I/S  Alcove Keeper, Zamak, 1540	  
1002144	 O/S Alcove Keeper, Zamak, 1540	  
1002156	 Hinge Cam, 1040/1080	  
1002175	 Shoe 3"	  
1002176	 Shoe 4"	  
1002177	 Shoe 6"	  
1002178	 Shoe 8"	  
1002179	 Shoe 10"	
1002180	 Shoe 12"	  
1002181	 Shoe 16"	  
1002182	 Shoe 20"	  
1002183	 Shoe 24"	   
1002184	 Shoe 5"	  
1002185	 Clip, Shoe	  

1002189	 Screw, Shoe	  
1002236	 Wall Channel Aluminium 1" Mtrl	  
1002239	 Screw Packet, IS/OS Door, 1540	  
1002245	 1080 Wall Post	
1002250	 1040 Wall Post	
1002254	 1540 Wall Post	  
1002322	 45 Degree Angle Packet	  
1002330	 L-Hinge Packet, 1040/1080	
1002331	 J-Packet, 1040/1080	  
1002346	 .67 Wall Post	   
1002350	 Panel to Wall Packet, Zamak, 1540	   
1002358	 Stile Packet, 1540	  
1002360	 Headrail Attachment Packet, 1542	  
1002365	 U/S Packet, Zamak, 1540	  
1002375	 Headrail, 84", 1542	  
1002377	 Headrail, 120", 1542 Series, Raw	  
1002380	 Headrail, 84", 1032/1042/1842	  
1002385	 Headrail, 84", 1082/1182/.67	
1002387	 72" Angle	  
1002388	 U-Channel 72", Continuous .67 1/2"	  
1002389	 Strip, Stainless Steel w/Holes, 71 1/2"	  
1002394	 Inline Alcove Panel Packet, Zamak, 1540	   
1002412	 Brass Insert O/S 1040 Doors	  
1002413	 Shoe Retainer, 1542	   
1002415	 Top Leveling Bracket	  
1002416	 Floor Anchor Packet	  
1002422	 Leveling Bolt	  
1002438	 I/S Door Hardware-Stainless Steel, 1540	  
1002448	 O/S Door Hardware-Stainless Steel, 1540	   
1002484	 Driver Kit for Torx Screws	  
1002491	 Torx Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2" Machine	
1002493	 Torx Screw, 1/4-20 x 5/8" Machine	  
1002494	 Torx Screw, 1/4-20 x 3/4" Machine	  
1002495	 Torx Screw, #12 x 2" Sheet Metal	  
1002499	 Torx Screw, #12 x 7/16" Sheet Metal	   
1002500	 Torx Screw, #12 x 3/4" Sheet Metal	  
1002510	 Door Plate w/Bumpers, .67	  
1002522	 I/S Latch Packet, Zamak	
1002523	 O/S Latch Packet, Zamak	
1002524	 I/S Keeper Packet, Zamak	  
1002525	 O/S Keeper Packet, Zamak	
1002564	 Stainless Steel Latch Packet, 1540 I/S	   
1002565	 Stainless Steel Latch Packet, 1540 O/S	   
1002566	 Stainless Steel Keeper Packet, 1540 I/S	   
1002567	 Stainless Steel Keeper Packet, 1540 O/S	   
1002589	 Silicone Grease	  
1002612	 Occupancy Indicator Latch	  
1002639	 Bracket, Panel-to-Wall, 3/4"	
1002640	 Point Option Bracket for Wall-Hung	
1002664	 Sex Bolt, Male #10-24 x 3/8	  
1002665	 Sex Bolt, Male #10-24 x 5/8	  
1002666	 Sex Bolt, Female #10-24	  
1002701	 Floor Anchor, 1080	  
1002702	 Floor Anchor, 1040	  
1002703	 SPC Floor Anchor	
1002834	 Retrofit Kit	
1002836	 Stile Stiffener Packet 1080/1090	  
1002837	 Stile Stiffener Packet 1080/1090.67	

		  REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR
		  TOILET PARTITIONS


